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30 Oct 2025

                                                                            Pets at Home Group Plc

Transaction in Own Shares

Pets at Home Group Plc (the "Company"), announces that, in accordance with the terms of its share buyback
programme announced on 9 June 2025 ("Share Buyback Programme"), the Company purchased the following number
of its Ordinary Shares of £0.01 each ("Ordinary Shares") through Jefferies International Limited.

Date of purchase: 29 Oct 25
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 70,000
Lowest price paid per share (GBp) 215.80
Highest price paid per share (GBp) 218.40
Volume weighted average price paid per share (GBp) 216.76
 

The purchased shares will be cancelled. Following the purchase of these shares, the remaining number of Ordinary
Shares in issue will be 453,435,265 with no shares held in treasury. Therefore, the total voting rights in the Company
will be 453,435,265. This figure for the total number of voting rights may be used by shareholders (and others with
notification obligations) as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to
notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, the Company under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and
Transparency Rules.   
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), as it forms part of
Retained EU Law as defined in the European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018, the table below contains detailed
information of the individual trades made by Jefferies International Limited as part of the Share Buyback Programme.

Individual transactions:

Number of
ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction
price
(GBp share)

Time of
transaction (UK
Time)

Transaction reference
number

Trading
venue

610 218.400 08:02:28 00496172199TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.400 08:04:56 00496172655TRLO1.1.1 XLON
422 218.400 08:08:48 00496173522TRLO1.1.1 XLON
188 218.400 08:08:48 00496173523TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.400 08:12:40 00496174747TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.200 08:15:49 00496175454TRLO1.1.1 XLON
522 218.000 08:19:57 00496176421TRLO1.1.1 XLON
48 218.000 08:20:07 00496176491TRLO1.1.1 XLON
40 218.000 08:26:06 00496177623TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,220 217.800 08:29:06 00496178053TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.400 08:33:00 00496178914TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 08:38:38 00496180814TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 08:45:36 00496182683TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 08:54:04 00496185019TRLO1.1.1 XLON
47 216.800 09:02:03 00496186892TRLO1.1.1 XLON
563 216.800 09:02:03 00496186893TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 09:08:57 00496188408TRLO1.1.1 XLON
47 217.000 09:17:01 00496190391TRLO1.1.1 XLON
563 217.000 09:17:04 00496190398TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.400 09:38:13 00496194773TRLO1.1.1 XLON
551 217.600 09:40:24 00496195185TRLO1.1.1 XLON
669 217.600 09:43:59 00496195972TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 09:46:36 00496196559TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 09:58:00 00496198599TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 10:05:44 00496200225TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 10:23:15 00496203448TRLO1.1.1 XLON
105 217.400 10:42:31 00496207083TRLO1.1.1 XLON
505 217.400 10:42:31 00496207084TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,220 217.400 10:44:52 00496207442TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 10:54:27 00496209392TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 10:59:06 00496210304TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 11:03:36 00496211258TRLO1.1.1 XLON
350 216.200 11:14:09 00496212910TRLO1.1.1 XLON
260 216.200 11:14:09 00496212911TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 11:20:21 00496214186TRLO1.1.1 XLON
90 216.600 11:25:21 00496215017TRLO1.1.1 XLON



90 216.600 11:25:21 00496215017TRLO1.1.1 XLON
248 216.600 11:25:21 00496215019TRLO1.1.1 XLON
272 216.600 11:25:21 00496215018TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,220 216.800 11:54:57 00496220227TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 216.800 11:54:57 00496220228TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 11:54:57 00496220229TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 11:57:45 00496220697TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 12:01:08 00496221210TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 12:03:47 00496221850TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:08:11 00496222617TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230392TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230393TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230394TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230395TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230396TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230397TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 12:53:59 00496230398TRLO1.1.1 XLON
95 217.400 12:58:16 00496231059TRLO1.1.1 XLON
72 217.400 12:58:16 00496231060TRLO1.1.1 XLON
443 217.400 12:58:16 00496231061TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 13:00:55 00496231589TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 13:03:43 00496232091TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 13:12:27 00496233529TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 13:15:32 00496233968TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 13:34:01 00496240480TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 13:34:01 00496240481TRLO1.1.1 XLON
566 216.800 13:36:21 00496242122TRLO1.1.1 XLON
44 217.000 13:36:21 00496242123TRLO1.1.1 XLON
384 217.000 13:38:29 00496243471TRLO1.1.1 XLON
226 217.000 13:38:29 00496243472TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 13:44:53 00496248594TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 13:55:25 00496255503TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 13:57:42 00496257678TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 14:00:14 00496260025TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,220 216.600 14:14:58 00496269292TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 14:14:58 00496269293TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 14:14:58 00496269294TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 14:21:27 00496273309TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 14:23:58 00496275003TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 14:28:17 00496277917TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 14:32:34 00496281050TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:34:46 00496282416TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:39:01 00496285613TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 14:42:32 00496287708TRLO1.1.1 XLON
35 215.800 14:45:51 00496289684TRLO1.1.1 XLON
388 215.800 14:45:51 00496289685TRLO1.1.1 XLON
187 215.800 14:45:51 00496289686TRLO1.1.1 XLON
200 215.800 14:48:37 00496291445TRLO1.1.1 XLON
410 215.800 14:48:37 00496291446TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 14:51:36 00496293522TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:58:38 00496298678TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 15:00:28 00496300346TRLO1.1.1 XLON
487 216.200 15:11:13 00496307568TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:11:13 00496307567TRLO1.1.1 XLON
123 216.200 15:11:13 00496307570TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:11:13 00496307569TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:11:13 00496307571TRLO1.1.1 XLON

1,220 216.600 15:21:12 00496314294TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 15:23:33 00496315922TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 15:23:33 00496315923TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:28:02 00496319075TRLO1.1.1 XLON
157 216.200 15:29:57 00496320370TRLO1.1.1 XLON
453 216.200 15:29:57 00496320371TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:32:54 00496322537TRLO1.1.1 XLON
26 216.000 15:37:51 00496326200TRLO1.1.1 XLON
191 216.000 15:45:34 00496331472TRLO1.1.1 XLON
393 216.000 15:45:34 00496331473TRLO1.1.1 XLON



393 216.000 15:45:34 00496331473TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 15:45:34 00496331474TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:50:43 00496334894TRLO1.1.1 XLON

2,229 216.400 16:11:03 00496350073TRLO1.1.1 XLON
7,531 216.600 16:14:49 00496353079TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 16:15:00 00496353229TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 16:17:11 00496354996TRLO1.1.1 XLON

2,012 216.400 16:19:39 00496356800TRLO1.1.1 XLON
877 216.400 16:21:52 00496358814TRLO1.1.1 XLON
255 216.400 16:21:52 00496358815TRLO1.1.1 XLON
477 216.200 16:23:49 00496360398TRLO1.1.1 XLON
499 216.200 16:29:26 00496364503TRLO1.1.1 XLON

 

This announcement is made in accordance with the requirements of Listing Rule 12.4.6.

Enquiries:

Pets at Home Group plc                                                +44 (0) 161 486 6688

LEI: 213800CGJ77NY5H4K844

Lesley Lazenby, Company Secretary

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
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